Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

1. Landesliga
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Heimmannschaft

Highlander

Pfannhauser Herbert

Schoberwalter Markus

Avdic Senad

Untermarzoner Josef

Aschenbrenner Christoph

Polleres Christine
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A3 130, B1 109
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Datum
11.2.2024

Spielort
Bad Fischau
Gastmannschaft
Blakers

Gruber Andreas 19.34
Scherleitner Manfred 17.11
Buchegger Rene 15.85
Wallner Mario 18.45
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22

24
40

130

21
48

27

65

27

ab Spielnr

B1
21 30

70
56

B2
33 21
16 182

B3
15 24
176 124

B4
24 17
20

18

Doppel B1

B4
21 21
146 65

flr

21
107

29

20



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

27

20

28

33

48

24
96

30
10

24
16

21

30

22

40

34

24
58

21

130

A2
25

20
Doppel A2

A4
24
16

A1
16

38

A1
24

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
19

A3
19

14

A2
27
20

A2
24

98

A1
49

A4
42

40

A3
15

88

26

16

30

27

50

23

62

21
100

12

81

23

36

23

56

34

14

21

46

30

40

23

40

52

21

60

21

86

26

40

30
94

35

27
95

30
53

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

27
21

30
132

30
18

26

20

28

40

25

18
190

24
72

33
74

26

40

18
68

24

24

25

18
212

22

40

21

18
172

29

22

21
80

51

39
10

15
291

B1
24
99

Doppel B2

B3
32

4
B2

24
39

B4
24
16

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
21

40

B2
12

255

B3
21
125

B4
24
39

B3
33

B2
21
66

B1
27
18

21 33
20 4
51 25
2

40
24
93
18
239
27
80
28 38
2 47


http://www.tcpdf.org

